Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Robertson - (90021537) - Midlothian SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:18.55
1:24.18
1:27.14
2:07.34
2:07.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:18.55
1:24.18
1:27.14
2:07.34
2:07.34

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

325

264

238
76
76

WA Pts

325

264

238
76
76

Round

Round

Date

18/05/24
25/02/24
01/10/23
28/11/20
11/12/20

Date

18/05/24
25/02/24
01/10/23
11/12/20
28/11/20

Meet

Carnegie Spring Meet 2024
Midlothian Spring Meet 2024
East District Time Trials 2023
East District

East District

Meet

Carnegie Spring Meet 2024
Midlothian Spring Meet 2024
East District Time Trials 2023
East District

East District

Venue

Glenrothes

East Lothian
Xcite Bathgate
Various Round 2

Various Round 3

Venue

Glenrothes

East Lothian
Xcite Bathgate
Various Round 3

Various Round 2

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Club Swam Under Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



