Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Robertson - (90021537) - Midlothian SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Performance Graph

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.55	325	F	18/05/24	Carnegie Spring Meet 2024	Glenrothes		2
1:24.18	264	F	25/02/24	Midlothian Spring Meet 2024	East Lothian		2
1:27.14	238	F	01/10/23	East District Time Trials 2023	Xcite Bathgate		3
2:07.34	76	F	28/11/20	East District	Various Round 2		0
2:07.34	76	F	11/12/20	East District	Various Round 3		0

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.55	325	F	18/05/24	Carnegie Spring Meet 2024	Glenrothes		2
1:24.18	264	F	25/02/24	Midlothian Spring Meet 2024	East Lothian		2
1:27.14	238	F	01/10/23	East District Time Trials 2023	Xcite Bathgate		3
2:07.34	76	F	11/12/20	East District	Various Round 3		0
2:07.34	76	F	28/11/20	East District	Various Round 2		0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS